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Cadet 9

Season: 2019 SP Tools Australian Kart Championship

Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total | T
1 9 James ANAGNOSTIADIS 94 0 0 32
2 50 Patrick BUCKLEY 90 4 4 51
3 81 Ky BURKE 82 12 8 56
4 49 James CITTOLIN 69 25 13 43
5 31 Jenson BURNS 61 33 8 19
6 27 Basilio MICALE 57 37 4 43
7 13 Jensen MAROLD 56 38 1 15
8 23 Jaxson BURNS 52 42 4 17
9 66 Cooper STAPLETON 49 45 3 16
10 18 Isaac MCNEILL 30 64 19 18
11 40 Maxim KIRWAN 27 67 3 27
12 15 Samuel MARCH 21 73 6 4
13 14 Riley BLAXELL 21 73 0 5
14 52 William SHARP 18 76 3 11
15 11 Jake SANTIN 17 77 1 8
16 42 Jordan WICKHAM 16 78 1 11
17 57 Sebastian BENNETT 13 81 3 13
18 7 Seth HUTH 1 83 2 7
19 21 Toby MUSICO 1 83 0 1
20 10 Tito CAREY 9 85 2 5
21 73 Kobe MCINERNEY 9 85 0 X
22 46 Oceane COLANGELO 8 86 1 5
23 88 Samuel BODLEY 8 86 0 4
24 24 Oliver WICKHAM 7 87 1 4
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25 17 Fraser DIETZ 5 89 2
26 35 Noah ENRIGHT 4 90 1
27 96 William CALLEJA 3 91 1
Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place
15/02/2019 SP Tools Australian Kart Championship R1
29/03/2019 SP Tools Australian Kart Championship R2
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